Farnell Page 333 Date: 04-09-06 time:21:08
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

9U – 60-43804L 160-258 2,109.00 2,012.00 1,932.00 – –
Price Each
H D Mftrs. List No. Order Code 1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
Vented Bases
1U 250 503-232945C 644-470 1,905.00 1,834.00 1,712.00 – –
2U 250 503-232947K 644-481 2,178.00 2,105.00 1,964.00 – –
2U 350 503-232953D 644-493 2,534.00 2,437.00 2,275.00 – –
3U 250 503-232949F 644-500 2,503.00 2,407.00 2,268.00 – –
3U 350 503-232955L 644-511 2,939.00 2,764.00 2,580.00 – –
Unvented Bases
1U 250 503-232946A 644-523 1,878.00 1,806.00 1,688.00 – –
2U 250 503-232948H 644-535 2,158.00 2,076.00 1,939.00 – –
2U 350 503-232954B 644-547 2,481.00 2,387.00 2,230.00 – –
3U 250 503-232950K 644-559 2,474.00 2,380.00 2,226.00 – –
3U 350 503-232956J 644-560 2,765.00 2,672.00 2,496.00 – –
Rear Panels
1U - 503-232984D 644-572 642.00 618.00 577.00 – –
2U - 503-232985B 644-584 688.00 662.00 620.00 – –
3U - 503-232986L 644-596 732.00 708.00 660.00 – –
Anodised Front Panels
1U - 503-232971B 644-602 835.00 803.00 751.00 – –
2U - 503-232974G 644-614 1,084.00 1,044.00 976.00 – –
3U - 503-232977A 644-626 1,316.00 1,044.00 1,296.00 – –
Vented Top Covers
250 - 503-232963A 644-638 946.00 911.00 882.00 – –
350 - 503-232965H 644-640 1,036.00 995.00 983.00 – –
- Price Per Set
Grey Handles
(Set of 2)
1+ 5+ 10+ 25+
1U 503-232979H 644-651 490.00 472.00 440.00 450.00
2U 503-232981K 644-663 588.00 566.00 561.00 542.00
3U 503-232983F 644-675 633.00 611.00 569.00 580.00
Mftrs. Order Price Each
Height Depth List No. Code 1+ 5+ 10+ +
Cases
3U 422 760-236563B 160-076 10,301.00 9,827.00 9,434.00 – –
4U 422 760-236566G 160-088 11,170.00 10,659.00 10,871.00 – –
6U 422 760-236569A 160-090 13,636.00 13,009.00 12,488.00 – –
9U 522 760-236572A 160-106 18,672.00 17,814.00 17,103.00 – –
Anodised Aluminium Front Panels
3U – 60-39268L 160-118 1,428.00 1,364.00 1,309.00 – –
4U – 60-39269G 160-120 1,747.00 1,667.00 1,601.00 – –
6U – 60-39270E 160-131 2,508.00 2,394.00 2,442.00 – –
Front Bezel Trims
3U – 760-236865H 160-143 527.00 501.00 483.00 – –
4U – 760-236866F 160-155 561.00 536.00 546.00 – –
6U – 760-236867D 160-167 684.00 655.00 627.00 – –
9U – 760-236868B 160-179 971.00 – – – – – –
H W D Mftrs. Order Price Each
List No. Code 1+ 10+ 50+
150 150 80 EB1551 119-8759● 2,221.00 2,117.00 1,986.00
300 150 80 EB1545 119-8753● 2,330.00 2,220.00 2,083.00
200 200 80 EB1546 119-8754● 2,289.00 2,182.00 2,047.00
300 200 80 EB1552 119-8760● 2,632.00 2,509.00 2,354.00
400 200 80 EB1547 119-8755● 2,836.00 2,702.00 2,534.00
150 150 120 EB1553 119-8761● 2,382.00 2,267.00 2,127.00
300 150 120 EB1548 119-8756● 2,389.00 2,277.00 2,137.00
200 200 120 EB1549 119-8757● 2,365.00 2,253.00 2,114.00
300 200 120 EB1554 119-8763● 2,743.00 2,614.00 2,453.00
400 200 120 EB1550 119-8758● 2,910.00 2,773.00 2,602.00
300 300 120 EB1555 119-8764● 3,063.00 2,917.00 2,737.00
400 300 120 EB1556 119-8765● 3,413.00 3,249.00 3,048.00